D.A.V. CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAUNT ROAD, BHIWANI

List of Holidays in Academic Session 2023-24

. No. Date Day Holidays

1 04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

2 14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti & Baisakhi

3 19.04.2023 Wednesday Mahatma Hansraj Day

4 22.04.2023 Saturday Id Ul Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti

5 22.05.2023 Monday Maharana Partap Jayanti

6 01.06.2023 Thursday D.A.V. Foundation Day

7 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day

8 19.08.2023 Saturday Hariyali Teej

9 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

10 | 07.09.2023 Thursday Janamashtmi

11 | 23.09.2023 Saturday Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana Heros Day
12 | 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

13 15.10.2023 Sunday Mahatma Agransen Jayanti

14 23.10.2023 Monday Ram Navami

15 24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra

16 | 28.10.2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

17 | 01.11.2023 Wednesday Karva Chauth & Haryana Day

18 | 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday

19 | 25.12.2023 Monday Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas & Christmas.
20 | 14.01.2024 Sunday Makar Sakranti

21 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day

22 | 24.02.2024 Saturday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

23 | 05.03.2024 Tuesday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
24 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri & Rishi Bodh Diwas
25 23.03.2024 Saturday S.Bhagat Singh Sahidi Diwas

26 | 25.03.2024 Monday Holi

Summer Break:- 01.06.2023 (Thursday) to 01.07.2023 (Saturday) Tentative

School reopens on 03.07.2023 for Students.

Diwali Holidays:- 11.11.2023 (Saturday) to 15.11.2023 (Wednesday)

Winter Break:- 01.01.2024 to 10.01.2024 (Tentative)

Workshops for Teachers in Summer break and Winter break as per Regional office order.

2nd Saturday of Every month will be observed as P.T.M.

Note:- This is provisional list of holidays for 2023-24. Any holiday may be shifted/cancelled as
per the requirement of school.




